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Gina Mancini
519-564-7943
gmancini@uniongas.com

South Western Ontario
Windsor, Chatham, London, Stratford, Sarnia, St. Thomas, Woodstock

Michelle Nikitin
416-903-4274
michelle.nikitin@enbridge.com

GTA West and Niagara
Midland, Collingwood, Barrie, Orangeville, Caledon, Mississauga, St. 
Catharines, Niagara Falls, Welland, Port Colborne

Kain Allicock
437-223-2349
kain.allicock@enbridge.com

GTA East
Vaughan, Concord, Thornhill, Markham, Aurora, Stou� ville, Newmarket, 
Pickering, Whitby, Oshawa, Bowmanville, Clarington, Port Hope, 
Cobourg, Belleville, Kingston

Natalie Armstrong
613-747-4078
natalie.armstrong@enbridge.com

Eastern Ontario
Ottawa, Clarence-Rockland, Hawkesbury, Cornwall, Brockville, 
Kemptville, Carleton Place, Perth, Almonte, Arnprior, Renfrew, 
Pembroke and Petawawa

Joanne Van Panhuis
519-209-6345
joanne.vanpanhuis@enbridge.com

South Eastern Ontario
Hamilton, Halton, Brantford, Milton, Owen Sound, Oakville, Burlington, 
Fergus, Guelph and Kitchener/Waterloo

Don Armitage
705-750-7203
don.armitage@enbridge.com

Peterborough and the Kawarthas
Peterborough, City of Kawartha Lakes, Fenelon Falls

Michelle Vestergaard
905-717-6261
michelle.vestergaard@enbridge.com

Toronto
Toronto Builders and Ontario based Developers

Jamie Coote
705-845-1100
jcoote@uniongas.com

Northern Ontario
North Bay, Sudbury, Orillia, Sault Ste. Marie, Parry Sound, Muskoka, 
Temagami to Kirkland Lake


